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Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2025
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, llITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2025-26

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No 6

Institute Type Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology

Institute Name Indian Institute of Inform
ation Technology (I1IT),
Sri City, Chittoor

Academic Program ALL

Seat Type / Category ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from
Preparatory Rank List.

Indian Institute  Artificial Intelligence Al OPEN  Gender-Neutral 18106 27291
of Information  and Data Science (4
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

JoSAA

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

(PwD)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

OBC-  Female-only

NCL (including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral

NCL

(PwD)

SC Gender-Neutral

23237

378

4207

4784

7787

13744

1180

4771

34351

378

4575

4784

10863

16950

1180

7239
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Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Artificial Intelligence
and Data Science (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al
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Al
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JOSAA
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3245

4383

13133

23246

814

826

3662

7378

3595

4383

26387

32739

1377

826

4165
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Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
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4565

192

7123

9980

691

4235

5715

261

2075
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192

10575

14383

1224

7536

8129

334

3530
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Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science
and Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
Communication
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
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Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of
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Electronics and
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Engineering (4 Years,
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Al
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Al

Al
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JoSAA
ST Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
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(including
Supernumerary)
OPEN  Gender-Neutral
(PwD)
EWS Gender-Neutral
EWS Female-only
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Supernumerary)
OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
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20649

35295

1521

4693
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9574

15367

4458

33596
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1521

5562

6975

12466

18510
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This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by
JOoSAA.
For any further information, please contact JoSAA.
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